PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

10-12-407-003

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.30 AC

119 HUNTERS GLEN SEC. 5

10-28-96

1-30-02

1-30-02
5-6-04
5-6-04

OFFICER THOMAS W III
OFFICER DELLA J

OFFICER THOMAS W IIL
OFFICER DELLA J

LEWIS CONSTRUCTION INC.

S.P. 150,000
NO S.P.

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




