PARCEL		LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
NUMBER	10-12-407-003	.30 AC	
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		119 HUNTERS G	GLEN SEC. 5
DATE	NAME OF OWNER		
10-28-96 1-30-02 1-30-02	LEWIS CONSTRUCTION INC. OFFICER THOMAS W III OFFICER DELLA J		S.P. 150,000 NO S.P.
5-6-04 5-6-04	OFFICER THOMAS W III OFFICER DELLA J		SP NO FEE SP NO FEE
			i i
	2 50		
	X	X	